to cross the finish line at

(Event)

The winner will receive:



Game Rules: Pay per each entry. Players must guess the organiser's race finish time by putting their guess and their name in an allocated space. The winner is the person whose guess time is nearest to the organiser's finish time. If the actual finish time falls exactly in the middle of two guesses, the winner will be the lowest guessed time of the two. No rollovers.

Organiser tip: See if you can get a prize donated, or use up to £20 of the money raised from the game as your prize.

Take a guess for a chance to win and help Tenovus Cancer Care support people affected by cancer.

88:888	88:888	88:888	88:888	88:888
Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:
88:888	88:888	88:888	88:888	88:888
Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:
88-888	88:888	88:888	88:888	88:888
Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:
88-888	88-888	88-888	88-888	88:888
Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:
88-888	88:888	88:888	88:888	88:888
Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:
88-888	88:888	88:888	88:888	88:888
Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:
88-888	88:888	88:888	88:888	88:888
Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:
88:888	88:888	88:888	88:888	88:888
Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:







Ready to pay it in?

Visit tenovuscancercare.org.uk/donate or call us on 029 2076 8863

1. This is an exempt game under the Gambling Act 2005 and is promoted by: (enter the name and address of the promoter below, i.e. the organiser)



CODI ARIAN

2. This poster is for use in Great Britain only. 3. The promoter and entrants must be 18 or over. 4. The sweepstake must be conducted as a workplace or residents' lottery so only people who work or live in the same place as the promoter can take part. 5. You can only advertise this sweepstake in the workplace or resident premises. 6. The rights of any entrant are not transferable to any other person (and any attempt to transfer them will be treated ineffective). 7. Each entrant agrees that if they win, the promoter will donate at least the money collected, minus up to £20 to Tenovus Cancer Care on behalf of the winner. 8. The promoter is responsible for ensuring the sweepstake is run properly. Tenovus Cancer Care is not the promoter and accepts no responsibility. Fundraising for Tenovus Cancer Care Registered Charity No. 1054015